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Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 

Low Level Siphon Gate Actuator Replacement 

Electrical Control Enclosure Replacement 

Bidders List 

 

Mr. Rick Martiny 

Staff Electric 

W133 N5030 Campbell Dr. 

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 

Phone: 262-781-8230 

Fax: 262-781-1680 

rmartiny@staffelectric.com 

Mr. Randy Grinka 

Pieper Electric 

5070 N. 35th St. 

Milwaukee, WI 53209 

Phone:  414-462-7700 

Fax: 414-462-6667 

Randy.Grinka@pieperpower.com 

 

Mr. Henry Hurt (SWMBE) 

Hurt Electric 

N57 W14502 Shawn Circle 

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 

Phone: 262-252-0500 

Fax: 262-252-0530 

Henry@hurtelectric.com 
 

Mr. Craig Davis 

Faith Technologies 

W231 N2811 Roundy Circle East, Suite 100 

Pewaukee, WI 53072 

Phone : 262-896-4154 

Fax : 262-446-1816 

Cell : 414-349-2145 

Craig.davis@faithtechnologies.com 

 

Mr. Mike Day 

Dnesco Electric, Inc. 

11019 West Layton Avenue 

Greenfield, WI 53228-3195 

Phone : 414-425-3700 

Fax : 414-425-2343 

mday@dnesco.com 

 

Mr. Carlton Butts (SWMBE) 

Butts Electric, Inc. 

4642 West Burleigh Street 

Milwaukee, WI 

Phone: 414-870-2442 

Fax: 414-871-9813 

cbuttselectriccorp@gmail.com 

 

Mr. Paul Schneidewent 

Terminal-Andrae Inc. 

2110 W. Clybourn St. 

Milwaukee, WI 53233 

Phone : 414-933-6970 

Fax : 414-933-7353 

Cell : 414-235-6834 

pschneidewent@terminalandrae.com 

 

Mr. Robert Habermehl Jr. (SWMBE) 

Habermehl Electric, Inc. 

9542 South 58
th

 Street 

Franklin, WI 53207 

Phone: 414-421-1100 

Fax: 414-421-5560 

bob@habermehlelectric.com 

  

Vinko Iyasele 

Vinii Solar Engineering & Electric (SWMBE) 

7100 W. Fond Du Lac Avenue, Suite 101A 

Milwaukee WI 53218 

414-219-9084 

Vinko@Vinii-Solar-Engineering.com 

Vinii@Vinii-Solar-Engineering.com 
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Mr. Jose Negron (SWMBE)   Mr. Scott Crimmins 

LNL Solutions     Corrpro  Corporation 

2973 S 12Th St     310 Roma Jean Parkway  

Milwaukee, WI 53215    Streamwood, IL 60107 

Phone : 262-478-7811    Phone: 630-483-2500 

info@lnlsolutionswi.com   Cell: 847-682-3207 

      scrimmins@corrpro.com 

 

Leo Maney     

NEXT Electric 

3325 Gateway Road 

Brookfield WI 53045 

Phone: 262-506-3271 

Cell: 262-290-1328 

leo.maney@nextelectricinc.com 

Mr. Craig Clements 

Pro Electric, In. 

21500 6 Mile Road 

Franksville, Wisconsin 53126 

Phone: (262) 289-1900 

Fax: 262.289-1901 

info@proelectricinc.us 

 

Michael Harrison 

Kurz Industrial Solutions 

15755 W Rogers Drive 

New Berlin WI 53151 

(262) 899-0712 Cell 

mharrison@kurz.com 

 

Jim Gaillard 

Pyramid Electric 

978 W Hampton Ave 

Milwaukee, WI 53209 

414-403-1127 

jim@pyramidllc.net 

 

 

Tim Redlich 
Account Representative 
L&S Electric, Inc. 
10200 Durand Ave. 
Sturtevant, WI 53177 
(o) 262-886-1875 x3746 
(c) 414-510-8330 
(f) 262-886-9202 
(e) tredlich@lselectric.com 
 www.lselectric.com 


